Sl LI YSLETA ISD CALENDAR

2024-2025

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER!

First day of school Thanksgiving Break Holiday / No Class for Students

Monday, July 29 Monday, Nov. 25-29 -
ikt Y . Beginning/End of Semester

Last day of school Winter Break for Students . End of Grading Period

Friday, May 30, 2025 Monday, Dec, 23-Tuesday, Jan. 7, 2025 CERLL
Students return to class Jan. 8, 2025 STAAR/EOC Testing

Early Release

Thursday, Oct. 31 Spring Intersession & Spring Break . Parent Conference

Friday, Dec. 20 Monday, March 3-Friday, March 14, 2025 . _

Friday, May 30, 2025 NO SCHOOL on Monday, March 17, 2025 Student Registration

Students return to class March 18, 2025 -l
Fall Intersession & Fall Break

Monday, Sept. 30-Friday, Oct. 11 Early Release
NO SCHOOL on Monday, Oct. 14

Students return to class Oct. 15
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To download a detailed calendar please visit

https://www.YISD.net/Calendar



